

1 201586-1 : n : 05/21/2019 : LSA-JK / jmb

2

3 ORR SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT TO HB152

4

5

6

7

8 On page 43, line 31, delete "17,500,000" and

9 "286,382,802" and insert "35,000,000" and "303,882,802"

10 On page 43, line 33, delete "11,709,766" and insert

11 "23,419,532"

12 On page 43, line 36, delete "5,790,234" and insert

13 "11,580,468"

14 On page 43, line 40 and page 44, line 15, delete

15 "53,203,981" and insert "70,703,981"

16 On page 44, line 15, delete "826,886,489" and insert

17 "844,386,489"